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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jessica Bear           F2024         1/24    6:24       19:50
2     Garett Reid            M_ALL          1/7    6:53       21:18
3     William Doug Roller    M_ALL          2/7    7:11       22:14
4     Melissa Love           F14UN         1/22    7:11       22:14
5     Kyle Langham           M_ALL          3/7    7:11       22:15
6     Allan Cibert           M_ALL          4/7    7:13       22:22
7     Brooke Davolt          F4044         1/47    7:22       22:49
8     Amy Sampson            F3539         1/42    7:29       23:09
9     Laura Kovach           F4044         2/47    7:39       23:42
10    Melanie Cook           F3034         1/47    7:42       23:52
11    Daphnie Dollins        F14UN         2/22    7:51       24:20
12    Tonya Armstrong        F5054         1/33    7:53       24:26
13    Josie Stubblefield     F5054         2/33    7:54       24:28
14    Molly Shumard          F1519         1/10    7:55       24:32
15    Brandy Kindrick        F3034         2/47    7:55       24:32
16    Shelby Korte           F14UN         3/22    7:56       24:36
17    Evan Fusco             M_ALL          5/7    7:57       24:38
18    Carly Horne            F14UN         4/22    7:59       24:44
19    Kelsey McQueary        F2529         1/48    8:01       24:50
20    Shiawa Stewart         F3539         2/42    8:02       24:53
21    Aja Lakin              F3539         3/42    8:04       25:00
22    Samantha Nickel        F2529         2/48    8:16       25:36
23    Amelia Pryor           F2024         2/24    8:22       25:55
24    Danielle Ireland       F2024         3/24    8:23       25:59
25    Rianna Kenkel          F2529         3/48    8:23       25:59
26    Carrie Norrell         F2529         4/48    8:36       26:38
27    Terri Clark            F5054         3/33    8:38       26:46
28    Rebecca Campbell       F5559         1/23    8:45       27:05
29    Sarah Keeth            F3034         3/47    8:45       27:07
30    Leah Keeth             F3034         4/47    8:45       27:07
31    Chelsea Lea            F2529         5/48    8:51       27:24
32    Shweta Agarwal         F4044         3/47    9:04       28:06
33    Amy Maynord            F2024         4/24    9:04       28:06
34    Annie Wojcik           F2529         6/48    9:06       28:11
35    Stacie Bielli          F4044         4/47    9:09       28:22
36    Jessica Butler         F2529         7/48    9:13       28:33
37    Karen Wiser            F4549         1/32    9:15       28:38
38    Angela Presnell        F1519         2/10    9:16       28:43
39    Amy Shaeffer           F3034         5/47    9:19       28:51
40    Emilee Warner          F1519         3/10    9:19       28:51
41    Melissa Roush          F4549         2/32    9:19       28:51
42    Jessica Woolman        F3034         6/47    9:33       29:34
43    Ilka Schwab            F2529         8/48    9:37       29:47
44    Laura Brinkley         F4044         5/47    9:37       29:48
45    Kathryn Kremer         F2529         9/48    9:38       29:52
46    Tonya Hamilton         F3539         4/42    9:42       30:02
47    Stephanie Smith        F3034         7/47    9:42       30:04
48    Ashley Carter          F2529        10/48    9:47       30:19
49    Brandy Blankenship     F2529        11/48    9:48       30:21
50    Lisa Eldridge          F5054         4/33    9:50       30:27
51    Kristy Berger          F3539         5/42    9:51       30:31
52    Erica Kludtke          F2529        12/48    9:51       30:32
53    Leeann Allyn           F5559         2/23    9:52       30:35
54    Leasa Carrington       F5054         5/33    9:53       30:38
55    Amy Viets              F4549         3/32    9:56       30:46
56    Linda Roller           F5559         3/23    9:56       30:46
57    Michele Carter         F4044         6/47   10:02       31:04
58    Katherine Turner       F4044         7/47   10:02       31:06
59    Lisa O'Donnell         F4044         8/47   10:06       31:19
60    Julie McNeil           F4044         9/47   10:08       31:23
61    Renee Geiger           F3034         8/47   10:08       31:23
62    Ranelle Brooks         F3539         6/42   10:08       31:24
63    Karla Labath           F5559         4/23   10:09       31:28
64    Rachelle Painter       F3034         9/47   10:09       31:28
65    Amanda Bartlett        F3539         7/42   10:11       31:34
66    Lacey Reed             F2024         5/24   10:11       31:35
67    Shelby Andrus          F1519         4/10   10:13       31:40
68    Megan O'Shaughnessy    F3034        10/47   10:13       31:40
69    Sue Presnell           F5054         6/33   10:14       31:42
70    Sarah Williams         F5054         7/33   10:14       31:43
71    Tammy Condren          F5054         8/33   10:15       31:45
72    Debbie Eliason         F5559         5/23   10:16       31:48
73    Vicky Gooch            F4549         4/32   10:17       31:50
74    Rebecca Warner         F14UN         5/22   10:17       31:51
75    Bethany Hubbell        F3034        11/47   10:18       31:54
76    Addie Gaines           F4549         5/32   10:18       31:56
77    Melissa Arnold         F3034        12/47   10:23       32:12
78    Erica Cubel            F1519         5/10   10:26       32:20
79    Jeannie Reeves         F4549         6/32   10:27       32:22
80    Sarah Ernst            F2529        13/48   10:29       32:28
81    Kristina Moller        F2529        14/48   10:30       32:32
82    Trella Smith           F5559         6/23   10:30       32:33
83    Sarah Schobert         F2024         6/24   10:33       32:41
84    Jodie Smith            F4044        10/47   10:33       32:42
85    Amanda Fisher          F3539         8/42   10:34       32:45
86    Sonja Zind             F4549         7/32   10:34       32:45
87    Nicole Nielsen         F3034        13/47   10:35       32:46
88    Robin Koerber          F4044        11/47   10:35       32:46
89    Ashley Kelley          F3034        14/47   10:38       32:58
90    Heidi Young            F3034        15/47   10:38       32:58
91    Kylie Rogers           F3034        16/47   10:44       33:16
92    Sharon Boone           F5054         9/33   10:46       33:22
93    Sharon Leonard         F5559         7/23   10:47       33:24
94    Jaymie Ethridge        F4549         8/32   10:48       33:29
95    Cathy McCoy            F5054        10/33   10:50       33:34
96    Susan Inman            F3539         9/42   10:52       33:41
97    Megan Curbow           F3034        17/47   10:53       33:42
98    Sara Hann              F3539        10/42   10:55       33:48
99    Amanda Jones           F3539        11/42   10:55       33:48
100   Kendra Henley          F14UN         6/22   10:56       33:52
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101   Stephanie Sellers      F2529        15/48   10:56       33:53
102   Amanda Henley          F2529        16/48   10:56       33:53
103   Brooke Kissinger       F2024         7/24   10:57       33:54
104   Ashley Cubel           F2024         8/24   10:57       33:57
105   Judyl Beebe            F2024         9/24   10:58       33:58
106   Daphne Ondr            F4044        12/47   10:59       34:01
107   Staci Niemoth          F3539        12/42   10:59       34:01
108   Emily Ann McClure      F1519         6/10   10:59       34:02
109   Tijuana Julian         F5559         8/23   11:00       34:06
110   Erin Wilson            F2529        17/48   11:06       34:23
111   Hannah Goforth         F2024        10/24   11:06       34:24
112   Sam Brown              F2529        18/48   11:06       34:24
113   Sarah Ward             F2529        19/48   11:06       34:24
114   Lori Cubel             F4044        13/47   11:07       34:27
115   Jennafer Mayfield      F2529        20/48   11:08       34:28
116   Tamara Fusco           F4549         9/32   11:08       34:29
117   Levie Bridges          F2529        21/48   11:13       34:44
118   Megan Korte            F2024        11/24   11:13       34:46
119   Traci Hutchings        F4044        14/47   11:18       34:59
120   Nicole Hedrick         F3539        13/42   11:18       35:00
121   Hannah Wallace         F5054        11/33   11:21       35:10
122   Amber Miller           F3034        18/47   11:23       35:16
123   Stacye Perriman        F3539        14/42   11:23       35:16
124   Kristin Leshner        F4549        10/32   11:26       35:25
125   Michele Nix            F4549        11/32   11:26       35:25
126   Heather Hendon         F3539        15/42   11:26       35:27
127   Michelle Taylor        F4549        12/32   11:27       35:29
128   Zoe Reel               F14UN         7/22   11:29       35:34
129   Kristy Larangeira      F3539        16/42   11:32       35:43
130   Jennifer Dunlap        F3034        19/47   11:34       35:50
131   Loyce Rushen           F5054        12/33   11:34       35:51
132   Cathy Hayes            F3034        20/47   11:34       35:51
133   Jasmine Turner         F3034        21/47   11:34       35:51
134   Melissa Ezell          F3034        22/47   11:34       35:51
135   Lindsey Ehrhart        F3034        23/47   11:35       35:52
136   Terry Hartsock         F6064         1/10   11:36       35:58
137   Kathi Anderson         F4549        13/32   11:42       36:15
138   Jessica Sullivan       F2529        22/48   11:49       36:36
139   Melissa Jansen         F2529        23/48   11:51       36:44
140   Amber Gliedt           F3539        17/42   11:51       36:45
141   Sherry Thompson        F5054        13/33   11:52       36:45
142   Sonya Everett          F5054        14/33   11:52       36:45
143   Alexandria Zollner     F2024        12/24   11:53       36:49
144   Stephanie Zollner      F4549        14/32   11:53       36:49
145   Julie Pipes            F5054        15/33   11:53       36:50
146   Trisha Orrell          F3539        18/42   11:54       36:53
147   Chandra Hazen          F3539        19/42   11:54       36:53
148   Rachel Harrison        F3034        24/47   11:56       36:58
149   Tammy Casey            F4549        15/32   11:59       37:09
150   Jessica Harris         F3034        25/47   12:00       37:12
151   Samantha Lundberg      F2024        13/24   12:02       37:18
152   Latrisia Hamm          F4549        16/32   12:03       37:19
153   Whitney Wendelin       F2529        24/48   12:03       37:21
154   June Horne             F6569          1/6   12:03       37:21
155   Susan Sawinski         F4549        17/32   12:05       37:27
156   Tena Reel              F4044        15/47   12:05       37:27
157   Marcie Hogue           F3539        20/42   12:07       37:31
158   Brooke Friday          F1519         7/10   12:07       37:32
159   Cheryl Elliott         F4044        16/47   12:08       37:36
160   Nallely Aguilar        F2529        25/48   12:10       37:43
161   Maddie Walker          F2529        26/48   12:12       37:49
162   Rachelle Marlin        F4549        18/32   12:12       37:49
163   Margie Monaghan        F5559         9/23   12:17       38:05
164   Christy Yoakum         F3539        21/42   12:20       38:14
165   Taylor Shepperly       F14UN         8/22   12:22       38:18
166   Karissa Carr           F2529        27/48   12:22       38:18
167   Sonja Knox             F3539        22/42   12:23       38:22
168   Tanja Bovee            F3539        23/42   12:23       38:22
169   Melissa Smith          F5054        16/33   12:23       38:23
170   Claudia Guerard        F3539        24/42   12:23       38:23
171   Alice Nelson           F4044        17/47   12:26       38:33
172   Gauri Jaboin           F4044        18/47   12:26       38:33
173   Diana Whitaker         F5054        17/33   12:29       38:41
174   Susie Facklam          F6569          2/6   12:30       38:45
175   Tiffany Tallent        F2529        28/48   12:31       38:47
176   Payton Swopes          F14UN         9/22   12:32       38:49
177   Korie Cox              F3034        26/47   12:32       38:50
178   Alisa Gannon           F3539        25/42   12:32       38:50
179   Chelsie Cummings       F2024        14/24   12:33       38:54
180   Kristy Sparks          F3034        27/47   12:33       38:54
181   Sharon Clark           F5054        18/33   12:33       38:54
182   Amanda Reid            F3034        28/47   12:33       38:54
183   Jennifer Gannon        F3034        29/47   12:34       38:56
184   Mandy Snyder           F3034        30/47   12:34       38:56
185   Lisa Beecham           F4044        19/47   12:36       39:02
186   Kim Waters             F4044        20/47   12:40       39:15
187   Courtney Hayes         F3539        26/42   12:41       39:18
188   Wendy Hawkins          F3539        27/42   12:42       39:22
189   Teresa Mills           F3539        28/42   12:42       39:22
190   Angie Rinker           F3539        29/42   12:44       39:27
191   Patty McQuitty         F5054        19/33   12:45       39:30
192   Daleena Ewbank         F4044        21/47   12:45       39:32
193   Hallie Buchanan        F3034        31/47   12:45       39:32
194   Charlie Burk           F2024        15/24   12:51       39:48
195   Addison Fields         F14UN        10/22   12:53       39:55
196   Brian Fields           M_ALL          6/7   12:53       39:55
197   Ashley Brown           F14UN        11/22   12:53       39:56
198   Beverly Burton         F7074          1/2   12:55       40:03
199   Susie Smallwood        F6064         2/10   12:56       40:04
200   Darah Martin           F3034        32/47   12:57       40:06
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201   Deb Williams           F6064         3/10   12:57       40:07
202   Melody Brown           F3539        30/42   13:01       40:19
203   Alexis Solomon         F3034        33/47   13:01       40:19
204   Patricia Ferguson      F5054        20/33   13:08       40:41
205   Christy Conaway        F4044        22/47   13:08       40:41
206   Nia Howard             F3539        31/42   13:08       40:42
207   Tawny Dent             F2529        29/48   13:13       40:57
208   Alyssa Reynolds        F2024        16/24   13:13       40:57
209   Heidi Campbell         F3034        34/47   13:17       41:09
210   Pam Gaddy              F5559        10/23   13:19       41:16
211   Michelle Manczuk       F4549        19/32   13:19       41:16
212   Rachael Potter         F3034        35/47   13:24       41:30
213   Amy Baker              F4044        23/47   13:25       41:33
214   Nicole Stone           F2529        30/48   13:26       41:39
215   Tracy Matysiak         F5054        21/33   13:28       41:44
216   Shelley Corcoran       F4044        24/47   13:29       41:47
217   Alexa May              F14UN        12/22   13:29       41:48
218   Dein Gentry            F14UN        13/22   13:29       41:48
219   Rachel Baker           F3539        32/42   13:30       41:50
220   Sefora Billups         F3034        36/47   13:32       41:55
221   Charlotte Moser        F3539        33/42   13:35       42:05
222   Chelayne Sloss         F2529        31/48   13:35       42:05
223   Lesley May             F4044        25/47   13:37       42:11
224   Crystal Higdon         F3539        34/42   13:41       42:25
225   Stephanie Littlejohn   F4044        26/47   13:44       42:33
226   Beth Luebberins        F3539        35/42   13:46       42:41
227   Noel Mosier            F2529        32/48   13:47       42:44
228   Tera Mathewson         F4044        27/47   13:48       42:44
229   Sharon (sherry) Saddle F7074          2/2   13:48       42:47
230   Heather Moore          F4044        28/47   13:53       43:01
231   Elena Rodgers          F14UN        14/22   13:53       43:01
232   Erika Lindblom         F14UN        15/22   13:54       43:05
233   Meredith Diehl         F1519         8/10   13:56       43:10
234   Elisabeth Parrigon     F2529        33/48   13:59       43:21
235   Sharon Taylor          F4044        29/47   14:00       43:23
236   Kristina Hanks         F4549        20/32   14:01       43:26
237   Sylvia Lampe           F14UN        16/22   14:01       43:27
238   Suzanne Holmes         F2529        34/48   14:04       43:34
239   Evelyn Lambeth         F5054        22/33   14:07       43:44
240   Jordyn Woods           F2024        17/24   14:11       43:57
241   Karen Allen            F5559        11/23   14:11       43:57
242   Rhonda Boelke          F2529        35/48   14:11       43:58
243   Katherine Ward         F2529        36/48   14:11       43:58
244   Melody Young           F5054        23/33   14:14       44:06
245   Amber Bledsoe          F4044        30/47   14:17       44:16
246   Diane Phillips         F6064         4/10   14:18       44:20
247   Stacy Dollins          F3034        37/47   14:18       44:20
248   Frances Crawford       F4549        21/32   14:19       44:23
249   Jennfier Smith         F2529        37/48   14:21       44:30
250   Summer Hedrick         F2529        38/48   14:22       44:30
251   Lauren Neal            F4549        22/32   14:29       44:52
252   Gwen Patrick           F5559        12/23   14:32       45:01
253   Mary Nuttall           F3034        38/47   14:37       45:18
254   Pinky Smith            F4044        31/47   14:37       45:19
255   Amy Dunn               F3034        39/47   14:38       45:20
256   Susan Cox              F5559        13/23   14:40       45:26
257   Barbara Sims           F6064         5/10   14:41       45:32
258   Haley Cotham           F2529        39/48   14:42       45:33
259   Tracy Schallert        F4044        32/47   14:42       45:34
260   Michelle Taylor        F4044        33/47   14:44       45:41
261   Shanna Clearwater      F4044        34/47   14:46       45:44
262   Ronda Wise             F4549        23/32   14:46       45:45
263   Deanna Ponder          F3539        36/42   14:50       45:59
264   Rhonda Bishop          F5054        24/33   14:54       46:11
265   Beverly Hutchison      F6064         6/10   14:54       46:11
266   Noel Elliott           F6569          3/6   14:54       46:11
267   Makayla Coleman        F1519         9/10   14:56       46:16
268   Anna Rogers            F3034        40/47   14:56       46:16
269   Ty Smithson            F2529        40/48   14:56       46:16
270   Maria Lopez            F2529        41/48   15:03       46:40
271   Ashley Eidson          F2024        18/24   15:03       46:40
272   Michelle Rust          F4549        24/32   15:05       46:45
273   Michele Nelson         F4044        35/47   15:05       46:45
274   Carol Leibold          F5559        14/23   15:05       46:46
275   Michelle Gottlieb      F5054        25/33   15:06       46:46
276   Stephanie Janes        F2024        19/24   15:06       46:46
277   Micah Moore            F14UN        17/22   15:06       46:46
278   Dee Wilson             F4549        25/32   15:06       46:47
279   Donna Nave             F5559        15/23   15:08       46:53
280   Tammy Spicer           F4549        26/32   15:08       46:53
281   Caroline McBee-Means   F3539        37/42   15:17       47:23
282   Dianna Nichols         F4549        27/32   15:18       47:24
283   Nichole Hedgpeth       F4044        36/47   15:27       47:52
284   Heather Newton         F3034        41/47   15:30       48:01
285   Michelle Ivers         F3539        38/42   15:30       48:01
286   Mary Jo Friday         F4044        37/47   15:31       48:05
287   Melody Stockstill      F5054        26/33   15:39       48:30
288   Debbie Doherty         F5054        27/33   15:39       48:31
289   Hannah Unger           F2024        20/24   15:41       48:37
290   Sarah Van Genderen     F4044        38/47   15:42       48:38
291   Sesily Brooks          F2529        42/48   15:43       48:42
292   Lyric Major            F6569          4/6   15:55       49:18
293   Chris Larimer          F5559        16/23   15:55       49:19
294   Ali Reid               F14UN        18/22   16:05       49:49
295   Shannon Alexander      F4549        28/32   16:05       49:51
296   Shirley Wilmoth        F5559        17/23   16:05       49:51
297   Sherry Dyke            F5054        28/33   16:11       50:08
298   Jennifer Alexander     F4044        39/47   16:14       50:19
299   Erin Williams          F4044        40/47   16:14       50:19
300   Linda Carr             F6064         7/10   16:16       50:25
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301   Rhonda Werdeman        F4044        41/47   16:16       50:26
302   Melissa Carr           F2529        43/48   16:20       50:36
303   Kartha Roscom          F5054        29/33   16:21       50:41
304   Cathleen Neumayer      F3539        39/42   16:27       50:59
305   Madelyn Neumayer       F14UN        19/22   16:27       51:00
306   Valerie Cochara        F4549        29/32   16:31       51:10
307   Julianna Hall          F3539        40/42   16:31       51:11
308   Heather Elijah         F3539        41/42   16:34       51:20
309   Tammy Maggard          F3034        42/47   16:35       51:25
310   Kayla Bell             F2529        44/48   16:36       51:27
311   Marie Routh            F3539        42/42   16:36       51:28
312   Rachel McSweeney       F4549        30/32   16:38       51:34
313   Emily Reel             F2024        21/24   16:39       51:36
314   Addison Reel           F1519        10/10   16:39       51:37
315   Delinda Jenkins        F5559        18/23   16:40       51:39
316   Karen Motley           F5559        19/23   16:40       51:40
317   Coretta Maggard        F5559        20/23   16:45       51:55
318   Ingrid Irwin           F5054        30/33   16:47       52:01
319   Carol Malone           F6569          5/6   16:52       52:16
320   Gay Parks              F5559        21/23   16:55       52:25
321   Janice Grimes          F6064         8/10   16:55       52:25
322   Mary Mendez            F5054        31/33   16:57       52:30
323   Denise Shreffler       F4549        31/32   16:57       52:32
324   Lauren Lock            F2529        45/48   16:57       52:33
325   Austin Stillings       M_ALL          7/7   16:58       52:35
326   Kiley Bengtson         F2529        46/48   17:00       52:41
327   Melisa Stone           F4044        42/47   17:02       52:46
328   Malinda Williams       F4044        43/47   17:02       52:46
329   Jane Earnhart          F5054        32/33   17:08       53:06
330   Nancy Wichmer          F4549        32/32   17:08       53:07
331   Jeanelle Twillman      F80OV          1/1   17:15       53:29
332   Alayna Reynolds        F14UN        20/22   17:36       54:33
333   Marie Reynolds         F3034        43/47   17:36       54:34
334   Gg Brewer              F5054        33/33   17:40       54:45
335   Lindsey Sims           F3034        44/47   17:40       54:46
336   Tori Griffith          F2024        22/24   17:43       54:54
337   Michelle Bailey        F4044        44/47   17:43       54:54
338   Summer Hardcastle      F3034        45/47   17:43       54:55
339   MacKenzie Willis       F2529        47/48   17:43       54:55
340   Becca Mingle           F2024        23/24   17:50       55:16
341   Susan Sims             F5559        22/23   17:50       55:17
342   Desiree Mason          F4044        45/47   18:21       56:53
343   Melissa Shoffner       F5559        23/23   18:21       56:53
344   Sandy Runyan           F4044        46/47   18:23       56:58
345   Katherine Callahan     F3034        46/47   20:50     1:04:33
346   Maryann Franklin       F2529        48/48   20:50     1:04:34
347   Jessica Zimmerman      F3034        47/47   20:51     1:04:36
348   Skyler Stovall         F14UN        21/22   21:29     1:06:33
349   Bethany Allgood        F14UN        22/22   21:29     1:06:34
350   Beverly Petty          F6064         9/10   22:42     1:10:21
351   Judy Ovitt             F6569          6/6   23:37     1:13:12
352   Teresa Wallace         F4044        47/47   23:37     1:13:12
353   Lacy Bates             F2024        24/24   23:37     1:13:12
354   Lurita Boggs           F6064        10/10   23:37     1:13:13
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